
Western Province Provincials 2024 RESULTS

6 July 2024

Life Church - Somerset West

No. Name Province / District Place

Ladies Beach Bikini

Under 163cm

55 Ashleigh Fuller Boland (Stellenbosch) 1

54 Melissa Roest Boland (Stellenbosch) 2

65 Bianca Ludik Boland (Stellenbosch) 3

67 Thembelihle Cele Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

Over 163cm

56 Chanelle Galanakis Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

Men's Physique

under 178cm

81 Auric Ruiters Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

over 178cm

68 Aldo Carstens Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

69 Wesley Fuller Boland (Stellenbosch) 2

Ladies Wellness

Men's Classic Physique

73 Juan Matthee Boland (Stellenbosch) 1

72 Tevin Adams Overberg (Swellendam) 2

71 Hayden Elwood Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 3

Ladies Bikini

Under 166cm

52 Clarissa De Melim (Fleischer) Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

64 Alicia Brink Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 2

66 Elouise Voget Boland (Stellenbosch) 3

62 Angella Du Toit Boland (Stellenbosch) 4

Over 166cm

53 Bianca Sanders Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

61 Brigitte Willers Willers-Labuschagne West Coast (Malmesbury) 2

63 Elandrie Bosman Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 3

58 Lindy Uffhaus Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

60 Zanthe Burger West Coast (Malmesbury) 5

59 Juanita Harland Boland (Stellenbosch) 6



No. Name Province / District Place

Ladies Bikini

Over 35 years

53 Bianca Sanders Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

61 Brigitte Willers-Labuschagne West Coast (Malmesbury) 2

66 Elouise Voget Boland (Stellenbosch) 3

58 Lindy Uffhaus Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

60 Zanthe Burger West Coast (Malmesbury) 5

59 Juanita Harland Boland (Stellenbosch) 6

62 Angella Du Toit Boland (Stellenbosch) 7

Ladies Physique

51 Katy Slabber Boland (Stellenbosch) 1

Ladies Fit Model

52 Clarissa De Melim (Fleischer) Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

55 Ashleigh Fuller Boland (Stellenbosch) 2

54 Melissa Roest Boland (Stellenbosch) 3

53 Bianca Sanders Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

56 Chanelle Galanakis Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 5

Ladies Body Fitness

57 Juane Du Randt Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

Classic Bodybuilding

76 Ricky Barchietto Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

72 Tevin Adams Overberg (Swellendam) 2

71 Hayden Elwood Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 3

75 Vincent Leotta Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

up to  70kg

79 Ammi Windt Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

72 Tevin Adams Overberg (Swellendam) 2

over 90kg

80 Brandon de Sousa Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

76 Ricky Barchietto Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 2

73 Juan Matthee Boland (Stellenbosch) 3

82 Khakalomzi Lagege Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 4

Masters over 40yrs

80 Brandon de Sousa Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 1

76 Ricky Barchietto Cape Town Unicity (Cape Town) 2

77 Andre Joubert Overberg (Swellendam) 3

Mixed Pairs

70 Katy Slabber & Juan Matthee Boland (Stellenbosch) 1


